
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

No.

03

24

17

6

105

40

37

87

122

02

211

241

58

71

111

21

26

86

14

88

19

44

47

161

011

46

67

41

231

391

85

555

15

54

68

Name

Cliff Berry

Doc Bundy

Don Norby

Doug Campbell

Robert Newman

Jerry Richards

Ray Grillo

Terry Hefty

Jake Kimbrough

Les Gonda

Charles Guest

Curt Richards

James Cullen

Austin Jabaley

Dickson Rathbone

Eric Filgueiras

Robert Bitterman

William Bartlett

Fred Ritenour

Greg Dietz

Robert Borden

Bill Warner

George Calfo

Ron Branom

Art Woodworth

Johan Woerheide

Amber Stephenson

John Sybrandt

David Bland

Herb Wetanson

Craig Taylor

Byron DeFoor

Frank Boucher

Chris Thompson

John/Tom Jones

Group

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

Class

VCSR

VSR1

VP1

VP2

3X

HP7

MSR3

VSR1

MSR3

HP7

HP8

SSC

HP8

HP7

VAS

SSC

HP8

HP7

MSR3

HP7

HP7

HP7

HP8

SSC

SSC

VP1

MSR3

VP1

HP8

VP1

HP8

HP8

HP8

HP7

HP7

PIC

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

1

1

2

3

1

2

3

4

3

5

6

7

4

3

4

2

4

3

5

4

6

7

8

8

9

Laps

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

Best Tm

1:32.226

1:35.113

1:42.587

1:41.341

1:43.801

1:43.054

1:43.764

1:43.624

1:43.331

1:43.797

1:43.702

1:44.611

1:44.605

1:44.626

1:45.252

1:46.051

1:46.038

1:45.630

1:46.084

1:46.090

1:47.553

1:46.814

1:47.235

1:46.987

1:47.888

1:47.601

1:47.277

1:46.501

1:42.738

1:49.269

1:52.132

1:48.246

1:51.542

1:48.227

1:51.949

Make

71 Royale RP4 1600

64 Lotus 23b 1600

62 Jaguar XKE 4200

64 Ginetta G4 1534

70 Porsche 911T 2497

72 MGB/GT V8 3500

96 Toyota WSR 1600

63 Elva MK7-BMW 2000

94 Toyota WSR 1600

73 MGB/GT V8 3500

81 Mazda RX7 1300-R

91 BMW 318is 1800

72 Porsche 914/6 2000

71 Datsun 240Z 2800

66 Ford Mustang GT 5000

02 Acura RSX-S 2000

70 Datsun 240Z 2400

69 MGB/GT V8 3500

94 Toyota WSR 1600

76 Datsun 280Z 2800

71 Porsche 911S 2247

71 Triumph TR6 2498

70 Porsche 911S 1997

92 Mazda MX5 1597

90 Mazda MX5 1800

63 Jaguar XKE 3800

83 Spec Racer Ford 1600

66 Sunbeam Tiger 5000

69 Porsche 911R 2000

60 Aston Martin Zagatto 3800

68 Porsche 911 2000

68 Porsche 911 2000

69 Porsche 911S 2000

70 Datsun 240Z 2790

78 Datsun 280Z 2760

Hometown

Ft. Lauderdale FL

Flowery Branch GA

Anniston AL

Highlands NC

New York NY

Flowery Branch GA

St. Augustine FL

Lafayette CO

Houston

Keswick VA

Greensboro NC

Lexington KY

Burlingame CA

Roswell GA

Coco FL

Birmingham AL

Niantic CT

Ponte Vedra FL

Murfreesbooro TN

Columbia SC

Jacksonville FL

Atlanta GA

Oviedo FL

Dade City FL

Buckhead GA

Lake Jackson TX

Fisherville KY

New York NY

Chattanooga TN

Ooltewah TN

Greenfield WI

Denver CO

Nicholasville KY

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/26/2014 4:39:36 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Competition Director: Dorsey Schroeder

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  JCH Services

Margin of Victory

1.844

Avg. Speed

83.967

Best Lap Tm

1:32.226

Best Spd

99.148

Best Lap by

03 - Cliff Berry

2014 HSR Mitty

Group  3

Feature Sprint Race 1

Race started at 15:55:05

Road Atlanta 2.540 Miles

4/26/2014 03:30 PM

Page 1/2



Pos

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

No.

61

73

20

96

173

30

131

38

1

112

29

89

31

08

4

93

11

134

74

Name

Clark Stephens

Richard Sneed

Dennis Clark

Blake DeFoor

David Bearden

Alan Simon

Gary Hagopian

Wayne West

Bill Vanderford

Paul Gelpi

Debbie Graves

Houghton Smith

Johnny Johnson

Amos Smith

Harry Gentry

Andrew Barron

Ken Cotrell

Frank Rauscher

Tom Entsminger

Group

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

Class

HP7

HP8

MSR3

HP8

3X

SSC

VP1

3X

SSC

VSR1

SSC

HP7

HP8

SSC

VP2

SSC

VP2

HP8

HP7

PIC

10

9

5

10

2

5

5

3

6

3

7

11

11

8

2

9

3

12

12

Laps

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

6

4

4

4

2

Best Tm

1:52.195

1:54.205

1:52.871

1:52.461

1:51.664

1:53.093

1:54.721

1:52.957

1:55.733

1:59.505

1:58.348

2:01.494

2:02.114

1:54.695

1:43.425

1:58.525

1:57.209

2:02.081

Make

74 Datsun 260Z 2800

70 Porsche 911T 2000

99 Toyota WSR 1600

69 Porsche 911S 2000

72 Porsche 911 RS 2800

88 BMW M3 E30 2300

63 Jaguar XKE cpe 4200

72 Porsche 911 2500

90 Mazda MX5 1600

62 Bobsy SR2/3 1500

99 Lotus Elise 1800

78 Datsun 280Z 2800

71 Datsun 240Z 2400

90 Mazda MX5 1600

64 Ginetta G4 1540

98 Lotus Elise 1800

71 Lotus Europa 1600

73 Datsun 260Z 2653

74 Datsun 260Z 2800

Hometown

Orlando FL

Vero Beach FL

Kingsport TN

Brentwood TN

Chamblee GA

Weeki Wachee FL

Suwanee GA

Dublin OH

Lakeland FL

Montgomery AL

Tifton GA

Signal Mtn TN

Knoxville TN

Houston TX

Suwanne GA

Wayne PA

Oviedo FL

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/26/2014 4:39:36 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Competition Director: Dorsey Schroeder

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  JCH Services

Margin of Victory

1.844

Avg. Speed

83.967

Best Lap Tm

1:32.226

Best Spd

99.148

Best Lap by

03 - Cliff Berry

2014 HSR Mitty

Group  3

Feature Sprint Race 1

Race started at 15:55:05

Road Atlanta 2.540 Miles

4/26/2014 03:30 PM
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Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

No.

24

17

6

40

87

37

111

58

71

60

21

26

14

86

44

54

88

161

391

122

41

85

131

73

61

11

93

38

1

241

67

08

Name

Doc Bundy

Don Norby

Doug Campbell

Jerry Richards

Terry Hefty

Ray Grillo

Dickson Rathbone

James Cullen

Austin Jabaley

Patrick Bean

Eric Filgueiras

Robert Bitterman

Fred Ritenour

William Bartlett

Bill Warner

Chris Thompson

Greg Dietz

Ron Branom

Herb Wetanson

Jake Kimbrough

John Sybrandt

Craig Taylor

Gary Hagopian

Richard Sneed

Clark Stephens

Ken Cotrell

Andrew Barron

Wayne West

Bill Vanderford

Curt Richards

Amber Stephenson

Amos Smith

Group

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

Class

VSR1

VP1

VP2

HP7

VSR1

MSR3

VAS

HP8

HP7

VP1

SSC

HP8

MSR3

HP7

HP7

HP7

HP7

SSC

VP1

MSR3

VP1

HP8

VP1

HP8

HP7

VP2

SSC

3X

SSC

SSC

MSR3

SSC

PIC

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

2

2

1

2

2

3

4

5

6

2

3

3

4

3

5

4

7

2

3

1

4

5

4

6

Laps

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

3

1

1

Best Tm

1:37.385

1:40.682

1:40.283

1:42.701

1:41.371

1:43.461

1:45.237

1:44.788

1:43.802

1:42.385

1:44.746

1:45.234

1:45.652

1:46.643

1:47.551

1:47.210

1:46.483

1:46.974

1:46.927

1:46.782

1:48.781

1:52.011

1:53.118

1:52.536

1:51.805

1:51.924

1:51.655

1:53.191

1:56.238

1:51.636

2:10.056

2:23.711

Make

64 Lotus 23b 1600

62 Jaguar XKE 4200

64 Ginetta G4 1534

72 MGB/GT V8 3500

63 Elva MK7-BMW 2000

96 Toyota WSR 1600

66 Ford Mustang GT 5000

72 Porsche 914/6 2000

71 Datsun 240Z 2800

59 Aston Martin DB4 4000

02 Acura RSX-S 2000

70 Datsun 240Z 2400

94 Toyota WSR 1600

69 MGB/GT V8 3500

71 Triumph TR6 2498

70 Datsun 240Z 2790

76 Datsun 280Z 2800

92 Mazda MX5 1597

60 Aston Martin Zagatto 3800

94 Toyota WSR 1600

66 Sunbeam Tiger 5000

68 Porsche 911 2000

63 Jaguar XKE cpe 4200

70 Porsche 911T 2000

74 Datsun 260Z 2800

71 Lotus Europa 1600

98 Lotus Elise 1800

72 Porsche 911 2500

90 Mazda MX5 1600

91 BMW 318is 1800

83 Spec Racer Ford 1600

90 Mazda MX5 1600

Hometown

Flowery Branch GA

Anniston AL

Highlands NC

Flowery Branch GA

Lafayette CO

St. Augustine FL

Roswell GA

Burlingame CA

Norcross GA

Coco FL

Birmingham AL

Ponte Vedra FL

Niantic CT

Jacksonville FL

Denver CO

Murfreesbooro TN

Oviedo FL

New York NY

Houston

Chattanooga TN

Weeki Wachee FL

Vero Beach FL

Orlando FL

Suwanne GA

Houston TX

Suwanee GA

Lexington KY

Lake Jackson TX

Signal Mtn TN

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/27/2014 3:40:54 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Competition Director: Dorsey Schroeder

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  JCH Services

Margin of Victory

16.421

Avg. Speed

92.521

Best Lap Tm

1:37.385

Best Spd

93.895

Best Lap by

24 - Doc Bundy

2014 HSR Mitty

Group  3

Feature Sprint Race 2

Race (7 Laps) started at 15:26:58

Road Atlanta 2.540 Miles

4/27/2014 03:15 PM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

No.

8

74

59

19

11

180

93

131

95

2

15

Name

Robert Blain

Barry Blackmore

Dave Handy

Will Thomas

Travis Engen

Thomas Murphy

Andrew Barron

Earl Roberts

Daniel Helman

Andy Gilberg

Dave Swigler

Group

4B

4B

4A

4A

4A

4B

4A

4B

4A

4A

4B

Class

HF2

HF1

VF2

VF2

VF2

HF3

VF4

HF4

VF3

VF5

HF3

PIC

1

1

1

2

3

1

1

1

1

1

2

Laps

7

7

7

7

7

7

6

6

6

6

5

Best Tm

1:28.128

1:29.395

1:31.144

1:31.236

1:32.996

1:34.798

1:44.281

1:46.213

1:49.559

1:52.528

1:47.897

Make

76 March 762 (F/2) 2000

75 Lola T332 5000

69 Brabham BT29 1600

67 Brabham BT21 (F/B) 1600

70 Chevron B17b (F/B) 1600

80 March 80A (F/Atl) 1600

69 Lotus 69 (F/F) 1600

72 GRD 372/3 1600

72 Crossle 25F (F/F) 1600

69 March 693 (F/3) 1000

75 March 75B (F/Atl) 1600

Hometown

Janesville WI

Glendale CA

Semora NC

New Fairfield CT

Weston CT

Houston TX

Houston TX

Lebanon PA

Huffman TX

Kennesaw GA

Panama City FL

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/26/2014 1:53:34 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Competition Director: Dorsey Schroeder

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  JCH Services

Margin of Victory

17.439

Avg. Speed

102.415

Best Lap Tm

1:28.128

Best Spd

103.758

Best Lap by

8 - Robert Blain

2014 HSR Mitty

Group  4 A/B

Feature Sprint Race 1

Race (7 Laps) started at 13:39:41

Road Atlanta 2.540 Miles

4/26/2014 01:30 PM



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

No.

8

74

59

10

19

11

180

15

131

93

95

2

Name

Robert Blain

Barry Blackmore

Dave Handy

Thomas Fraelich

Will Thomas

Travis Engen

Thomas Murphy

Dave Swigler

Earl Roberts

Andrew Barron

Daniel Helman

Andy Gilberg

Group

4B

4B

4A

4B

4A

4A

4B

4B

4B

4A

4A

4A

Class

HF2

HF1

VF2

HF4

VF2

VF2

HF3

HF3

HF4

VF4

VF3

VF5

PIC

1

1

1

1

2

3

1

2

2

1

1

1

Laps

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

6

6

6

Best Tm

1:27.214

1:28.847

1:31.248

1:30.434

1:31.810

1:33.317

1:35.238

1:38.562

1:41.885

1:43.558

1:50.612

1:53.831

Make

76 March 762 (F/2) 2000

75 Lola T332 5000

69 Brabham BT29 1600

79 March 79V (F/SV) 1600

67 Brabham BT21 (F/B) 1600

70 Chevron B17b (F/B) 1600

80 March 80A (F/Atl) 1600

75 March 75B (F/Atl) 1600

72 GRD 372/3 1600

69 Lotus 69 (F/F) 1600

72 Crossle 25F (F/F) 1600

69 March 693 (F/3) 1000

Hometown

Janesville WI

Glendale CA

Semora NC

Marathon FL

New Fairfield CT

Weston CT

Houston TX

Panama City FL

Lebanon PA

Houston TX

Huffman TX

Kennesaw GA

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/27/2014 2:57:59 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Competition Director: Dorsey Schroeder

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  JCH Services

Margin of Victory

7.183

Avg. Speed

102.613

Best Lap Tm

1:27.214

Best Spd

104.846

Best Lap by

8 - Robert Blain

2014 HSR Mitty

Group  4 A/B

Feature Sprint Race 2

Race (7 Laps) started at 14:41:44

Road Atlanta 2.540 Miles

4/27/2014 02:25 PM


